| 81299 | 05-19-94P01:54 RCVD |
|---|---|
| | MODERICA PARTICIPA CVD |
| | Mountain Title Company Volm94 Page 1584 |
| | 22 S. 6TH ST. • KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 • TELEPHONE (503) 883-3401 • FAX (503) 882-0620 MTC 139(6-03) DEED OF RECONVEYANCE |
| Truston MEN BY THESI | PRESENTS, That the undersigned Trustee or Successor |
| and Recorded on Mar | ch 5 |
| | <u>ch 5</u> , 19 <u>92</u> , in Volume M <u>92</u> , Page, <u>803</u> , in Microfilm Records of Klamath County, property situated in said county described as |
| | ASE SEE ABOVE REFERENCED TRUST DEED |
| the person or persons] the undersigned in and Deed. | The Beneficiary under said Trust Deed a written citing that the obligation secured by said Trust d and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell, any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to egally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by to said described premises by virtue of said Trust g this instrument and when |
| singular includes the p | gender includes the feminine and context hereof so |
| Corporate name to be side DATEDMay 11,199 | |
| , 19 <u>3</u> | BY: Jose Den Hall |
| STATE OF OREGON, County | of Klamath |
| , 1 | $\underline{9}\underline{7}\underline{7}$. |
| the <u>Special Vice Preside</u> that said instrument was its Board of Directors; voluntary act and deed. | <u>Phillips</u> , who, being duly sworn, did say that <u>she</u> is it, of <u>Mountain Title Company of Klamath County</u> and signed in behalf of said corporation by authority of and <u>she</u> acknowledged said instrument to be its |
| OFFICIAL SEAL PAMELA J. SPENCER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 017473 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 16, 1 | BEFORE ME: |
| After recording return to | Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: <u>8//6/96</u> |
| ROBERT & CONNIE KIENZLE | STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS. |
| 3138 BRIAN CT | |
| ARCATA, CA 95521 | Filed for record at request of: <u>Mountain Title co</u> |
| | on this <u>19th</u> day of <u>May</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>1:54</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>15840</u> . Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Deventence</u> <u>Muilender</u> |
| | Fee, \$10.00 Deputy. |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |